Network Working Group                                          S. Weiler
Internet-Draft                                               A. Sonalker
Intended status: Standards Track                            SPARTA, Inc.
Expires: January 12, 2012                                     R. Austein
                                                                     ISC
                                                           July 11, 2011
A Publication Protocol for the Resource Public Key Infrastructure (RPKI)
draft-ietf-sidr-publication-01

         Magic number(s):  None
         File extension(s):
         Macintosh File Type Code(s):
      Person & email address to contact for further information:
         Rob Austein <sra@isc.org>
      Intended usage:  COMMON
      Author/Change controller: Rob Austein <sra@isc.org>
6.  Security Considerations
7.  References
7.1.  Normative References
   [I-D.ietf-sidr-rescerts-provisioning]
              Huston, G., Loomans, R., Ellacott, B., and R. Austein, "A
              Protocol for Provisioning Resource Certificates",
draft-ietf-sidr-rescerts-provisioning-10 (work in
              progress), June 2011.
   [RFC2119]  Bradner, S., "Key words for use in RFCs to Indicate
              Requirement Levels", BCP 14, RFC 2119, March 1997.
   [RFC5652]  Housley, R., "Cryptographic Message Syntax (CMS)", STD 70,
RFC 5652, September 2009.
7.2.  Informative References
   [I-D.ietf-sidr-arch]
              Lepinski, M. and S. Kent, "An Infrastructure to Support
              Secure Internet Routing", draft-ietf-sidr-arch-13 (work in
              progress), May 2011.
Weiler, et al.          Expires January 12, 2012               [Page 10]
Internet-Draft          RPKI Publication Protocol              July 2011
Authors' Addresses
   Samuel Weiler
   SPARTA, Inc.
   7110 Samuel Morse Drive
   Columbia, Maryland  21046
   US
   Email: weiler@tislabs.com
   Anuja Sonalker
   SPARTA, Inc.
   7110 Samuel Morse Drive
   Columbia, Maryland  21046
   US
   Email: Anuja.Sonalker@sparta.com
   Rob Austein
   ISC
   950 Charter Street
   Redwood City, CA  94063
   USA